CATTLE COUNTRY VIDEO
Sale Results for Wednesday, January 16", 2012

contactiname

Dan Sandburg

Pingetzer 6 Iron Ranch LLC
Leu CO.

Greg Flitner

H & K Livestock LLC (Harding & Kirkbride)
Andy & Twila Barnette
Twiford Enterprises
Summit Springs Ranch
Twiford Enterprises

Bill & Judy Hageman
Bootheel 7 Ranch

Neal & Elly Wurdeman
Twiford Enterprises
Twiford Enterprises

Kraft Ranches

Greg Flitner

O'Neil Farms

O'Neil Farms

Dilts Ranch

Bailey Land & Cattle

Dan Sandburg

D & W Ranch

D & W Ranch

Twiford Enterprises
Twiford Enterprises
Trumbull Genetics (Rick Trumbull)
Cole Creek Ranch

Matt Brothers

Sheep Rock Ranch

Matt Brothers

Boone & Nadene Huffman

Pingetzer 6 Iron Ranch LLC

Hd1

75

90

166

150

210

94

254

141

146

120

160

80

408

69

155

215

62

65

165

140

70

210

195

118

178

68

68

150

155

158

110

215

Kind1

Yearling Heifers
Heifer Calves
Weaned Steer Clvs
Steer Calves
Weaned Heifer Clvs
Weaned Steer Clvs
Weaned Heifer Clvs
Yearling Steers
Weaned Heifer Clvs
Weaned Steer Clvs
Weaned Steer Clvs
Weaned Steer Clvs
Weaned Steer Clvs
Weaned Steer Clvs
Weaned Heifer Clvs
Steer Calves
Yearling Steers
Yearling Heifers
Yearling Steers
Yearling Steers
Yearling Steers
Weaned Steer Clvs
Weaned Steer Clvs
Weaned Steer Clvs
Weaned Steer Clvs
Weaned Steer Clvs
Weaned Steer Clvs
Weaned Steer Clvs
Weaned Steer Clvs
Weaned Heifer Clvs
Weaned Steer Clvs

Steer Calves

BaseWt1

700

605

775

770

535

620

740

825

740

680

690

700

750

750

660

685

870

850

700

780

750

790

710

800

795

780

780

745

540

700

525

690

Price

138.25

168.50

149.75

144.75

166.50

166.00

140.00

143.25

139.75

150.50

156.50

155.50

150.25

150.25

143.50

150.25

137.75

133.25

152.00

145.50

148.00

146.75

152.00

145.50

146.75

146.00

146.00

151.50

169.50

143.00

182.00

154.50



